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S-Monovette®

Serum Gel CAT

Preparation Nominal 
volume

Length without/ 
with cap x Ø Cap colour Packaging 

(SP/IB/OC)
Order no.  
with transparent 
label

Order no.  
with coloured paper 
label

Order no.  
pre-barcoded 
label

7.5 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1602 01.1602.001 01.1602.088

4.9 ml 90/106 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1935 04.1935.001 04.1935.088

4.7 ml 75/91 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 03.1524 03.1524.001

4.0 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1925 04.1925.001 04.1925.088

2.7 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1923.001 04.1923.088

2.6 ml 65/81 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1905 04.1905.001

1.1 ml 66/82 x 8 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 06.1667.001

Serum CAT

Preparation Nominal 
volume

Length without/ 
with cap x Ø Cap colour Packaging 

(SP/IB/OC)
Order no.  
with transparent 
label

Order no.  
with coloured paper 
label

Order no.  
pre-barcoded 
label

7.5 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1601 01.1601.001 01.1601.088

5.5 ml 75/91 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 03.1397 03.1397.001

4.9 ml 90/106 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1934 04.1934.001 04.1934.088

4.0 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1924

2.7 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1943.001 04.1943.088

2.6 ml 65/81 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1904 04.1904.001

1.6 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.2911

1.2 ml 66/82 x 8 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 06.1663.001

Lithium Heparin Gel LH / Lithium Heparin Gel+ LH

Preparation Nominal 
volume

Length without/ 
with cap x Ø Cap colour Packaging 

(SP/IB/OC)
Order no.  
with transparent 
label

Order no.  
with coloured paper 
label

Order no.  
pre-barcoded 
label

7.5 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1634 01.1634.088

4.9 ml 90/106 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1940 04.1940.001 04.1940.088

4.7 ml 75/91 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 03.1631 03.1631.001

4.0 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1927 04.1927.001

2.7 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1928 04.1928.001 04.1928.088

2.6 ml 65/81 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1907

1.1 ml 66/82 x 8 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 06.1669.001

4.9 ml 90/106 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1954 04.1954.001 04.1954.088

4.0 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1953 04.1953.001 04.1953.088

2.7 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1952 04.1952.001 04.1952.088

Lithium Heparin LH / Lithium Heparin LH liquid

Preparation Nominal 
volume

Length without/ 
with cap x Ø Cap colour Packaging 

(SP/IB/OC)
Order no.  
with transparent 
label

Order no.  
with coloured paper 
label

Order no.  
pre-barcoded 
label

7.5 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1604 01.1604.001 01.1604.088

5.5 ml 75/91 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 03.1628 03.1628.001

4.9 ml 90/106 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1936 04.1936.001 04.1936.088

4.0 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1920

2.7 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1929.001 04.1929.088

2.6 ml 65/81 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1906 04.1906.001

1.6 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.2913 04.2913.001

1.2 ml 66/82 x 8 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 06.1666.001

liquid
7.5 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1608.001

4.9 ml 90/106 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1939.001

Sodium Heparin NH

Preparation Nominal 
volume

Length without/ 
with cap x Ø Cap colour Packaging 

(SP/IB/OC)
Order no.  
with transparent 
label

Order no.  
with coloured paper 
label

Order no.  
pre-barcoded 
label

7.5 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1613.100

2.6 ml 65/81 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1913.100
liquid 7.5 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1614.100

Packaging:	 All S-Monovettes listed above are wrapped in a sterile packaging
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Packaging:	 All S-Monovettes listed above are wrapped in a sterile packaging

Ammonium Heparin AH

Preparation Nominal 
volume

Length without/ 
with cap x Ø Cap colour Packaging 

(SP/IB/OC)
Order no.  
with transparent 
label

Order no.  
with coloured paper 
label

Order no.  
pre-barcoded 
label

7.5 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1603

Citrate 9NC, 3.2%

Preparation Nominal 
volume

Length without/ 
with cap x Ø Cap colour Packaging 

(SP/IB/OC)
Order no.  
with transparent 
label

Order no.  
with coloured paper 
label

Order no.  
pre-barcoded 
label

8.2 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1606.001

5.4 ml 90/106 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1930 04.1930.001

4.3 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1922 04.1922.001

3.0 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1919 04.1919.001 04.1919.088

3.0 ml 66/82 x 11 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 05.1165 05.1165.001

2.9 ml 65/81 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1902 04.1902.001 04.1902.088

1.8 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1955 04.1955.001 04.1955.088

1.4 ml 66/82 x   8 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 06.1668.001

EDTA K3E 

Preparation Nominal 
volume

Length without/ 
with cap x Ø Cap colour Packaging 

(SP/IB/OC)
Order no.  
with transparent 
label

Order no.  
with coloured paper 
label

Order no.  
pre-barcoded 
label

7.5 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1605.001

4.9 ml 90/106 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1931 04.1931.001

4.0 ml 75/91 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 03.1068 03.1068.001

4.0 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1921.001 04.1921.088

3.4 ml 65/81 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1914 04.1914.001

2.7 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1917 04.1917.001

2.7 ml 66/82 x 11 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 05.1167 05.1167.001

2.6 ml 65/81 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1901 04.1901.001 04.1901.088

1.8 ml 65/81 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1951 04.1951.001 04.1951.088

1.6 ml 66/82 x 11 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 05.1081 05.1081.001

1.2 ml 66/82 x   8 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 06.1664.001

EDTA Gel K2E

Preparation Nominal 
volume

Length without/ 
with cap x Ø Cap colour Packaging 

(SP/IB/OC)
Order no.  
with transparent 
label

Order no.  
with coloured paper 
label

Order no.  
pre-barcoded 
label

7.5 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1621.001

4.9 ml 90/106 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1932.001

Fluoride EDTA FE

Preparation Nominal 
volume

Length without/ 
with cap x Ø Cap colour Packaging 

(SP/IB/OC)
Order no.  
with transparent 
label

Order no.  
with coloured paper 
label

Order no.  
pre-barcoded 
label

5.5 ml 75/91 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 03.1626.001

2.7 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1918 04.1918.001 04.1918.088

2.7 ml 66/82 x 11 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 05.1073 05.1073.001

2.6 ml 65/81 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1903 04.1903.001

1.2 ml 66/82 x   8 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 06.1665.001

Fluoride Heparin FH

Preparation Nominal 
volume

Length without/ 
with cap x Ø Cap colour Packaging 

(SP/IB/OC)
Order no.  
with transparent 
label

Order no.  
with coloured paper 
label

Order no.  
pre-barcoded 
label

2.7 ml 66/82 x 11 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 05.1076

Neutral Z

Preparation Nominal 
volume

Length without/ 
with cap x Ø Cap colour Packaging 

(SP/IB/OC)
Order no.  
with transparent label

7.5 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1728.001

4.9 ml 90/106 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1926.001

2.7 ml 66/82 x 11 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 05.1729.001
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S-Sedivette® Citrate 4NC

Preparation Nominal 
volume

Length without/ 
with cap x Ø Cap colour Packaging 

(SP/IB/OC)
Order no.  
colored  
writable label

3.5 ml 130/146 x 8 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 06.1690.001

Sedimentation rack for S-Sedivette®

Illustration Description Packaging 
(SP/IB/OC) Order no.

Sedimentation rack with  
graduated back wall 1 / 1 / 1 90.1090

Special S-Monovette® & S-Sedivette®

Special S-Monovette®

Description Nominal 
volume

Length without/ 
with cap x Ø Cap colour Packaging 

(SP/IB/OC) Order no.

S-Monovette® Serum Gel LightPROTECT 4.0 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1925.003

S-Monovette® GlucoEXACT 3.1 ml 66/82 x 11 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 05.1074.001

S-Monovette® GlucoEXACT 3.1 ml 66/82 x 11 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 05.1074.201

S-Monovette® GlucoEXACT 3.1 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1945.001

S-Monovette® GlucoEXACT 3.1 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1945.201

S-Monovette® GlucoEXACT 3.1 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1945.088

S-Monovette® Metal Analysis* 7.5 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1604.400

S-Monovette® Metal Analysis* 7.5 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1609.201

S-Monovette® ThromboExact 2.7 ml 66/82 x 11 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 05.1168.001

S-Monovette® Hirudin 1.6 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1959.001 

S-Monovette® PFA, Citrate 9NC, 3.8% 3.8 ml 65/81 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1910.001

S-Monovette® CTAD 2.9 ml 65/81 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1909.001

S-Monovette® CPDA 8.8 ml 92/108 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.1610.001

S-Monovette® CPDA 5.7 ml 90/106 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1938.001

S-Monovette® Homocystein HCY-Z-Gel 2.7 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1908.001

S-Monovette® DNA Exact 2.7 ml 75/91 x 13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 04.1948.001

S-Monovette® RNA Exact ≤ 2.4 ml 100/116 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.2048.001

S-Monovette® cfDNA Exact 9.2 ml 100/116 x 15 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 01.2040.001

	 * To use with S-Monovette® Safety needle for Metal Analysis 85.1162.600
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Needles and adapters
Safety-Multifly® needle for S-Monovette®

Illustration Ø/Length Colour 
code Description Tube length Packaging  

(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

0.9 mm /19 mm ¢
20G x 3/4''
Multi-adapter 80 mm 1 / 120 / 480 480 85.1637.205

0.8 mm /19 mm ¢
21G x 3/4‘‘
Multi-adapter 80 mm 1 / 120 / 480 480 85.1638.205

0.6 mm /19 mm ¢
23G x 3/4‘‘
Multi-adapter 80 mm 1 / 120 / 480 480 85.1640.205

0.5 mm /19 mm ¢
25G x 3/4‘‘
Multi-adapter 80 mm 1 / 120 / 480 480 85.1642.205

0.9 mm /19 mm ¢
20G x 3/4‘‘
Multi-adapter 200 mm 1 / 120 / 480 480 85.1637.235

0.8 mm /19 mm ¢
21G x 3/4‘‘
Multi-adapter,  
screw-on guide sleeve

200 mm 1 / 120 / 480 480 85.1638.200

0.8 mm /19 mm ¢
21G x 3/4‘‘
Multi-adapter 200 mm 1 / 120 / 480 480 85.1638.235

0.6 mm /19 mm ¢
23G x 3/4‘‘
Multi-adapter 200 mm 1 / 120 / 480 480 85.1640.235

0.5 mm /19 mm ¢
25G x 3/4‘‘
Multi-adapter 200 mm 1 / 120 / 480 480 85.1642.235
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Needles & adapters
S-Monovette® Safety Needle

Illustration Ø/Length Colour 
code Description Packaging  

(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

0.9 mm/25 mm ¢ 20G x 1” 1 / 50 / 500 500 85.1372.200

0.8 mm/25 mm ¢ 21G x 1” 1 / 50 / 500 500 85.1373.200

0.7 mm/25 mm ¢ 22G x 1” 1 / 50 / 500 500 85.1441.200

0.6 mm/25 mm ¢ 23G x 1” 1 / 50 / 500 500 85.1442.200

0.9 mm/38 mm ¢ 20G x 1½” 1 / 50 / 500 500 85.1160.200

0.8 mm/38 mm ¢ 21G x 1½” 1 / 50 / 500 500 85.1162.200

0.8 mm/38 mm ¢ 21G x 1½” 1 / 50 / 500 500

85.1162.600
for S-Monovette® 
Metal Analysis 
01.1604.400

0.7 mm/38 mm ¢ 22G x 1½” 1 / 50 / 500 500 85.1440.200

Adapters

Illustration No. Description Packaging  
(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

1 Membrane adapter 1 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 14.1112

2 Multi-Adapter Luer 1 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 14.1205

3 Multi-Adapter Luer-Lock 1 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 14.1205.100

4 Blood culture adapter LongNeck 1 / 50 / 250 250 14.1207

5 Blood culture adapter Universal 1 / 20 / 100 100 14.1209

5 + 6 Safety-Multifly® 21G  
Blood culture adapter set 1 / 1 / 50 50 51.1638.945

5 + 6 Safety-Multifly® 23G  
Blood culture adapter set 1 / 1 / 50 50 51.1640.945

1

2

3
4

5

6
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Caps
Screw caps for recapping S-Monovettes

Illustration Screw cap outer Ø Length without/ 
with cap x Ø

Packaging  
(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

18 mm 92/108 x 15 mm
1,000 / 1,000 / 5,000 5,000 65.729

18 mm 75/91 x 15 mm

16 mm 90/106 x 13 mm

1,000 / 1,000 / 5,000 5,000 65.72816 mm 91/75 x 13 mm

16 mm 81/65 x 13 mm

13 mm 108/92 x 11 mm

1,000 / 1,000 / 5,000 5,000 65.1121
13 mm 82/66 x 11 mm

13 mm 146/130 x 8 mm

13 mm 82/66 x 8 mm

Accessories

Illustration Description Packaging  
(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Haemo-Diff® with smear edge 500 / 500 / 2,000 2,000 14.1218

Haemo-Diff® without smear edge 500 / 500 / 2,000 2,000 14.1217

Seraplas® V11, suitable for S-Monovette®  
with Ø 11 mm 100 / 500 / 5,000 5,000 53.677

Seraplas® V13, suitable for S-Monovette®  
with Ø 13 mm 100 / 500 / 1,000 1,000 53.419

Seraplas® V15, suitable for S-Monovette®  
with Ø 15 mm 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 53.428

Seraplas® V16, suitable for S-Monovette®  
with Ø 16 mm 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 53.420

Color-coded cap, neon red 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 14.1513

Color-coded cap, blue 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 14.1513.001

Color-coded cap, yellow 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 14.1513.002

Color-coded cap, neon green 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 14.1513.005

Color-coded cap, grey 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 14.1513.008

tournistrip® disposable paper tourniquet 200 / 200 / 4,800 2,000 95.1006

Single-patient tourniquet TourniSTRETCH® 25 / 25 / 500 25 95.1008

Reusable tourniquet 1 / 1 / 200 1 95.1007

Reusable tourniquet, latex-free 1 / 1 / 200 1 95.1007.001
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Micro needles & micro sample tubes
Micro Needle

Illustration Ø/Length Colour code Description Packaging  
(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

0.8 mm/36 mm ¢
Micro Needle,  
21 G x ¾’’, No 2 1 / 50 / 500 50 85.921

0.6 mm/36 mm ¢
Micro Needle,  
23 G x ¾’’, No 16 1 / 50 / 500 50 85.923

0.5 mm/36 mm ¢
Micro Needle,  
25 G x ¾’’, No 18 1 / 50 / 500 50 85.925

Prepared micro sample tube with attached push cap and transparent label

Illustration Preparation Nominal 
volume Ø/Length Colour code Packaging  

(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Serum CAT 1.3 ml 10.8 mm/ 
40 mm ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 41.1501.005*

Serum Gel CAT 1.1 ml 10.8 mm/ 
40 mm ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 41.1500.005*

Lithium Heparin LH 1.3 ml 10.8 mm/ 
40 mm ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 41.1503.005*

EDTA K3E 1.3 ml 10.8 mm/ 
40 mm ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 41.1504.005*

Fluoride Heparin FH 1.3 ml 10.8 mm/ 
40 mm ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 41.1505.005*

Citrate 9NC 3.2%
1.3 ml
1.0 ml
0.5 ml

10.8 mm/ 
40 mm ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000

41.1506.005
41.1506
41.1506.002

* Version also available with paper label: End number .015

Prepared micro sample tube with screw cap and paper label

Illustration Preparation Nominal 
volume Ø/Length Colour code Packaging  

(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Serum CAT 1.3 ml 10.8 mm/ 
45 mm ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 41.1392.005

Serum Gel CAT 1.1 ml 10.8 mm/ 
45 mm ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 41.1378.005

Lithium Heparin LH 1.3 ml 10.8 mm/ 
45 mm ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 41.1393.005

EDTA K3E 1.3 ml 10.8 mm/ 
45 mm ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 41.1395.005

EDTA K3E 
(Membrane in cap  
for direct adaptation)

1.3 ml 10.8 mm/ 
45 mm ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 41.3395.005

Fluoride Heparin FH 1.3 ml 10.8 mm/ 
45 mm ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 41.1394.005

Citrate 9NC 3.2% 1.3 ml 10.8 mm/ 
45 mm ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 41.1350.005



Blood collection systems  ///  SARSTEDT  9

Carrier tubes for Pediatric S-Monovette®, micro sample tubes and Microvette® and Multivette®

Illustration Suitable for Ø/Length Colour 
code

Packaging  
(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

S-Monovette® with Ø 8 mm 54 x 11 mm ¢ 250 / 250 / 1,000 1,000 55.1570

S-Monovette® with Ø 8 mm 54 x 11 mm ¢ 250 / 250 / 1,000 1,000 55.1570.002

S-Monovette® with Ø 8 mm,  
Microvette® and micro tubes 65 x 13 mm ¢ 250 / 250 / 1,000 1,000 55.1571

S-Monovette® with Ø 8 mm,  
Microvette® and micro tubes 65 x 13 mm ¢ 250 / 250 / 1,000 1,000 55.1571.051

S-Monovette® with Ø 8 mm 55 x 13 mm ¢ 250 / 250 / 1,000 1,000 55.1572

Microvette® and micro tube  
with screw cap 75 x 13 mm ¢ 250 / 250 / 2,000 2,000 55.525.003

Microvette® and micro tube  
with screw cap 75 x 13 mm ¢ 250 / 250 / 2,000 2,000 55.525.002

Multivette® 600 60 x 11.5 mm ¢ 250 / 250 / 1,000 1,000 55.1577

Multivette® 600 60 x 11.5 mm ¢ 250 / 250 / 1,000 1,000 55.1577.002
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Microvette® APT & Microvette® 100/200
Microvette® APT with round bottom inner tube

Illustration Preparation Nominal 
volume Length/Ø Cap colour Packaging  

(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

EDTA K2E 250 µl 75 mm x  
13 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 500 20.1331

EDTA K2E 500 µl 75 mm x  
13 mm ¢ 100 / 100 / 500 500 20.1330

Microvette® 100 with cylindrical inner tube

Illustration Preparation Nominal 
volume Cap colour Packaging  

(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Serum CAT 100 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1280

Lithium Heparin LH 100 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 500 500 20.1282

Microvette® 100 with cylindrical inner tube

Illustration Preparation Nominal 
volume Cap colour Packaging  

(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

EDTA K3E 100 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1278

Microvette® 200 with conical inner tube

Illustration Preparation Nominal 
volume Cap colour Packaging  

(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Serum CAT 200 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1290

Lithium Heparin LH 200 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1292

Fluoride Heparin FH 200 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1289

Microvette® 200 with conical inner tube

Illustration Preparation Nominal 
volume Cap colour Packaging  

(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Serum Gel CAT 200 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1291

EDTA K3E 200 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1288
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Microvette® 300/500 & Microvette® CB 200 ESR
Microvette® 300 with conical inner tube

Illustration Preparation Nominal 
volume Cap colour Packaging  

(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Serum CAT 300 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1308

Lithium Heparin LH 300 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1309

Fluoride Heparin FH 300 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1307

Microvette® 500 with round bottom inner tube

Illustration Preparation Nominal 
volume Cap colour Packaging  

(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Serum CAT 500 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1343

Serum Gel CAT 500 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1344

Lithium Heparin LH 500 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1345

Lithium Heparin LH 500 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1346

EDTA K3E 500 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 20.1341

Microvette® CB 200 ESR

Illustration Preparation Nominal 
volume Cap colour Packaging  

(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Citrate 200 µl ¢ 50 / 50 / 500 500 18.1325

Sedimentation rack for Microvette® CB 200 ESR

Illustration Description Packaging  
(SP/IB/OC) Order no.

ESR rack with graduated back wall 1 / 1 / 1 90.1091
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Multivette® 600 & Safety Lancet
Multivette® 600

Illustration Preparation Nominal 
volume Cap colour Packaging  

(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Serum CAT 600 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 15.1670

Serum Gel CAT 600 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 15.1674

Lithium Heparin LH 600 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 15.1673

Lithium Heparin Gel LH 600 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 15.1675

EDTA K3E 600 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 15.1671

Fluoride Heparin FH 600 µl ¢ 100 / 100 / 1,000 1,000 15.1672

Safety Lancet

Illustration Preparation Needle size/ 
Incision length

Penetration 
depth

Color 
code

Packaging  
(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Safety Lancet  
Mini 28 G 1.6 mm ¢ 200 / 200 / 1,200 1,200 85.1015

Safety Lancet 
Normal 21 G 1.8 mm ¢ 200 / 200 / 1,200 1,200 85.1016

Safety-Lanzette 
Extra 18 G 1.8 mm ¢ 200 / 200 / 1,200 1,200 85.1017

Safety Lancet  
Super Blade 1.5 mm 1.6 mm ¢ 200 / 200 / 1,200 1,200 85.1018

Safety Lancet 
Neonatal Blade 1.5 mm 1.2 mm ¢ 200 / 200 / 1,200 1,200 85.1019

Incision Lancet - Safety-Heel®

Illustration Preparation Incision 
length

Penetration 
depth

Color 
code

Packaging  
(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Neonates 1.75 mm 0.85 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 200 200 85.1025

Premature babies 2.5 mm 1.0 mm ¢ 50 / 50 / 200 200 85.1026
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Blood gas analysis
Blood Gas Monovette®

Illustration Description Length x Ø Nominal 
volume Cap colour Packaging  

(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Blood Gas Monovette® 66 x 11 mm 1 ml ¢/¢ 50 / 50 / 500 500 05.1146

Blood Gas Monovette® 66 x 11 mm 1 ml ¢/¢ 1 / 100 / 500 500 05.1146.020

Blood Gas Monovette® 66 x 11 mm 2 ml ¢/¢ 50 / 50 / 500 500 05.1147

Blood Gas Monovette® 66 x 11 mm 2 ml ¢/¢ 1 / 100 / 500 500 05.1147.020

Blood Gas Monovette®, 
membrane adapter 
assembled

66 x 11 mm 2 ml ¢/¢ 1 / 100 / 500 500 05.1147.028

Blood Gas,  
ventilator assembled 66 x 11 mm 2 ml ¢/¢ 1 / 100 / 500 500 05.1147.048

Ventilator 66 x 11 mm /¢ 500 / 500 / 1,000 1,000 14.1148

Plastic blood gas capillaries

Illustration Description Nominal volume Packaging  
(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Plastic blood gas capillaries 100 µl 250 / 250 / 16,000 250 19.930.100

Plastic blood gas capillaries 125 µl 250 / 250 / 16,000 250 19.930.125

Plastic blood gas capillaries 140 µl 200 / 200 / 12,800 200 19.930.140

Plastic blood gas capillaries 175 µl 200 / 200 / 12,800 200 19.930.175

Plastic blood gas capillary sets

Illustration Description Nennvolumen Packaging  
(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Blood gas capillary set,  
caps, and mixing wires 100 µl 1 / 1 / 16 1 51.931.100

Blood gas capillary set,  
caps, and mixing wires 125 µl 1 / 1 / 16 1 51.931.125

Blood gas capillary set,  
caps, and mixing wires 140 µl 1 / 1 / 16 1 51.931.140

Blood gas capillary set,  
caps, and mixing wires 175 µl 1 / 1 / 16 1 51.931.175

Accessories

Illustration Description Cap colour Packaging  
(SP/IB/OC) MOQ Order no.

Closure cap, OD 2.05 mm,  
for 100µl /125µl capillaries ¢ 500 / 500 / 32,000 500 65.935.205

Closure cap, OD 2.3 mm,  
for 140µl /175µl capillaries ¢ 400 / 400 / 32,000 400 65.935.230

Mixing wires, Ø 1 mm, length 9 mm - 250 / 250 / 41,250 250 95.936

Bell-shaped magnet, red ¢ 10 / 10 / 160 10 95.937
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Notes
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Notes

Legend

Packaging:	 SP: Smallest sub-packaging of a product 
	 IB: Inner box, the SP is packaged in the IB 
	 OC: Outer case, the outer case is usually also the minimum order quantity 
	 MOQ: Minimum order quantity
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